
 

 

TOWN OF ROCKY HILL 

 PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION 

2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

MEETING   DATE                         APPLICATION   DEADLINE 

 

 

Wednesday, January 16, 2019.............................................................................................. …………….Wednesday, December 26, 2018 

 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019……..…………………………….…………………………………………… Special Meeting/Workshop  

     

Wednesday, February 20, 2019.................................................................................................................... Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

 

Wednesday,   February 27, 2019  .....................................................................................................................  Special Meeting/Workshop  

 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019....................................................................................................................   Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

 

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 ……..……..…………………………….…………………………………… Special Meeting/Workshop 

  

Wednesday, April 17, 2019………………………………………………………………………… ............ Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019…………..……..…………………………….………………………………… Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 ............................................................................................................................... Wednesday, April 24, 2019 

 

Wednesday May 29, 2019…..…………..……..…………………………….……………………………… Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 ................................................................................................................................ Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

 

Wednesday, June 26, 2019……..……..……..…………………………….……………………………… Special Meeting/Workshop  

 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019…………………………………………………………………………………….Wednesday, June 26, 2019 

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019  ..............................................................................................................................  Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019     .......................................................................................................................  Wednesday, July 31, 2019 

 

Wednesday, August 28, 2019... ………………………………………………………………………………Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019……………………………………………………………………………Wednesday, August 28, 2019 

 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019…….………………………………………………………………………..Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019…………………………………………………………………………Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 .......................................................................................................................... Special Meeting/Workshop 

 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 ................................................................................................................  Wednesday, October 30, 2019 

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019  .............................................................................................. ……………Tuesday, November 26, 2019 

 

Regular Meetings are scheduled on the 3rd Wednesday of every month, unless otherwise scheduled, at   6:30   p.m. in the Council Room, 

Town Hall, 761 Old Main St., Rocky Hill, Connecticut. 

 

Special meetings/workshops may be held on the 4th Wednesday monthly at 6:30 p.m. as needed.  

 

Planning and Zoning Commission 

Alan Mordhorst,   Chairman 

Philip   Sylvestro, Secretary 

 

Approved at 11-28-18 P & Z meeting. 


